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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

112 - 800m Lelaki DIAMOND - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 1:51.75 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM 0000
National Record NR 1:47.37 BATUMALAI RAJAKUMAR 1985

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 160 AHMAD EZAM BIN AHMAD YANI UM 2:07.66   Q

2 298 MUHAMMAD ZULZHOFRAN HILMI BIN BAHRAIN UTM 2:09.78   Q

3 303 AIMAN NADZMIN BIN RAJEMI UTP 2:11.61   Q

4 172 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR UMT 2:15.59   q

5 123 BOWEN NG YI KHAI SUNWAY 2:28.39  

6 132 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 2:30.45  

7 274 DANIAL FARHAN BIN KENALAN UTHM 2:31.43  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 259 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 2:11.53   Q

2 254 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL B. ABDUL RAZAK USIM 2:12.07   Q

3 161 LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMMAL UM 2:14.47   Q

4 268 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL UTeM 2:14.75   q

5 130 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 2:24.16  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

800m Lelaki DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 160 AHMAD EZAM BIN AHMAD YANI UM 2:07.66 Q

2 1 298 MUHAMMAD ZULZHOFRAN HILMI BIN BAHRAIN UTM 2:09.78 Q

3 2 259 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 2:11.53 Q

4 1 303 AIMAN NADZMIN BIN RAJEMI UTP 2:11.61 Q

5 2 254 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL B. ABDUL RAZAK USIM 2:12.07 Q

6 2 161 LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMMAL UM 2:14.47 Q

7 2 268 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL UTeM 2:14.75 q

8 1 172 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR UMT 2:15.59 q

9 2 130 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 2:24.16

10 1 123 BOWEN NG YI KHAI SUNWAY 2:28.39

11 1 132 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 2:30.45

12 1 274 DANIAL FARHAN BIN KENALAN UTHM 2:31.43


